
PREQUALIFICATION - GEOTECHNICAL SERVICES
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Building and Earth Sciences, Inc. John Thorton, P.E.
1414 Box Road Columbus, GA 

31907
205-836-6300 205-836-9007 jthornton@buildingandearth.com X X X X 1/12/2024 1/12/2026

Collier Geophysics Jorgen Bergstrom, P.G.
889 Franklin Gateway SE, Suite 104 

Marietta, Georgia 30067
770-543-8444 jbergstrom@colliergeophysics.com X X 4/15/2025 4/15/2027

Construction Materials Services, Inc.  Andrew Johnson, P.E.
105 Park 42 Drive, Suite A  Locust 

Grove, GA  30248 
770-914-1744 770-914-0412 info@cmsnatl.com X X X  X X 8/5/2024 8/5/2026

ECS Southeast, LLP Robert L. Goehring, P.E.

1281 Kennestone Circle

Suite 200

Marietta, Georgia 30066

770-590-1971 770-590-1975 atlanta@ecslimited.com X X X X X X 7/1/2024 7/1/2026

EGSci Consulting Inc. Mike Khalil

1455 Lincoln Parkway

Suite 500

Atlanta, Georgia 30346

770-379-8590  mkhalil@egsci.com X X X 5/10/2023 5/10/2025

F&ME Consultants, Inc. 
Adam J. Shannon, P.E., 

Carrie Counts

211 Business Park Boulevard 

Columbia, SC 29203
803-726-7118 ccounts@fmeconsultants.com X 8/8/2024 8/8/2026

GeoComp, Inc Aaron Epstein, P.E.,
2538 Perimeter Park Drive Suite 320 

Atlanta, GA 30341
770-217-5388 Aaron.epstein@geocomp.com X X 2/17/2025 2/172027

GeoTesting Express, LLC Joseph Tomei
2358 Perimeter Park Drive Suite 320

Atlanta, GA 30341
770-645-6575 978-635-0266 info@geocomp.com X X X X X 7/6/2023 7/6/2025

Infrastructure Consulting & 

Engineering, PLLC 
Lynda Monroe

VP Georgia Operations  

4940 Peachtree Industrial Blvd. 

Suite 310

 Norcross, Georgia 30071  

470-233-7020 lynda.monroe@ice-eng.com X 8/1/2024 8/1/2026

MC Squared, LLC Steven Nason, EIT

1275 Shiloh Road NW

Suite 2620

Kennesaw, Georgia 30144

770-650-0873 770-650-7825 snason@mc2engineers.com X X X 6/6/2023 6/6/2025

Nova Engineering and Environmental, 

LLC
Eric K. Tay, P.E.

3900 Kennesaw 75  Parkway

Suite 100

Kennesaw, Georgia 30144

770-425-0777 770-425-1113 etay@usanova.com X X X X X X X X X 1/9/2025 1/9/2027

Ranger Consulting, Inc Peggy McGee
3147 Martha Berry Highway Rome, 

GA 30165
770-364-2898 pmcgee@rangerconsulting.net X X 8/25/2023 8/25/2025

S&ME. Inc. Jeff Doubrava, P.E.
 4350 River Green Pkwy, Ste 200 

Duluth, GA 30096
770-476-3555 jdoubrava@smeinc.com X X X X X X X X X X X X 8/24/2023 8/24/2025

SubTerra Exploration LLC Michael Valiquette

4505 Falls of Neuse Road

Suite 110

Raleigh, North Carolina 27609

984-255-0410 803-822-0034 michaelvaliquette@subterra-exp.com X 6/22/2023 6/22/2025

United Consulting, LTD. (bda United 

Consulting)
Santanu Sinharoy

625 Holcomb Bridge Road

Norcross Georgia 30071
770-209-0029 770-582-2893 information@unitedconsulting.com X X X X X X X X 11/25/2024 11/25/2026

Whitaker Laboratory, Inc. Joseph F. Whitaker P.E.
2500 Tremont Road

Savannah, Georgia 31405
912-234-0696 912-233-5061 JosephW@whitakerlab.net X X X X X X X 1/13/2025 1/13/2027
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